
CCA PLANNER 2023-24
CLASS- IX-XII (SESSION 2023-2024)

August   Saturday  05.08.23  Tricolor Activity

  Saturday  09.12.23  Poem Writing (Hindi/English) Comp.

December  Saturday  02.12.23  Christmas Tree Making Activity

  Saturday  25.11.23  Yoga Competiton

July   Saturday  08.07.23  Board Decoration Competiton

  Saturday  13.05.23  Mask Making (Cartoon) Competition

May   Saturday  06.05.23  Thanks Giving Card Activity

  Saturday  20.04.23  Wall Hanging Activity

April   Saturday  08.04.23  Hindi Kavita Lekhan

Month   Day  Date  Name Of Activity And Competition

  Saturday  26.08.23  Rakhi Making Activity

November  Thursday  09.11.23  Rangoli Competiton

October  Saturday  07.10.23  Collage Making Competition

  Tuesday  31.10.23  Mehandi Competition

  Saturday  19.10.23  Best Out of Waste Activity

  Saturday  14.10.23  Book Mark/ Holder Box

September  Saturday  02.09.23  Mural Art Painting (Radha Krishna)

  Saturday  12.08.23  Rangoli Competition, Theme G-20


